1 COST OF REPAIR FOR VEHICLE SGQ7010C (THIRD PARTY
CLAIM)
DOA: 21/07/2019
CLAIM AGAINST AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD /
SMJ7020P

1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

SGD : ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND EIGHTY-FOUR ONLY SUB-TOTAL : 1,200.00
GST - 7 % : 84.00

TOTAL : 1,284.00

BALANCE : 1,284.00

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 SINGAPORE
079120079120
CONTACT : 64193000

VEHICLE NO : SGQ7010C
MAKE : HYUNDAI
MODEL : GETZ1.4 5DRA